2024 Exam Prayer Timetable

Wednesday 15 May

This summer, many of our young people will be taking their SATS, GSCE, A-level or University AI|C|ahG00dgﬁr H!story GCSE
Exams. Listed below are the dates of those exams so that all of us within NPBC can support Matthew Ha History GCSE
them in our prayers. Please also encourage them when you see them around — they really
appreciate it! Phillip Goodger Economics A Level
Daniel Wood Economics A Level
Some of our university students also have various essays and dissertations to complete Thursday 16 May
during this time, so please remember them in your prayers. Alicia Goodger Mathematics GCSE
“Don’ b wing. but in all ¢ God b J af Religious Studies GCSE
o.n t w.orry.a out anything, but in a you’r prayers as. ? for what you need, always . Matthew Hall Mathematics GCSE
asking him with a thankful heart. And God's peace, which is far beyond human understanding, Religi Studi GCSE
will keep your hearts and minds safe in union with Christ Jesus.” Philippians 4:6-7 eligious Studies
Luke Badgery Geography A Level
Thursday 9 May Friday 17 May
Alicia Goodger Religious Studies GCSE Alicia Goodger Chemistry GCSE
Drama GCSE Matthew Hall Chemistry GCSE
Matthew Hall Religious Studies GCSE Geography GCSE
Friday 10 May Nice Kabawi Psychology A Level
Alicia Goodger Biology GCSE Toby Short Psychology Alevel
Matthew Hall Biology GCSE
Monday 20 May
Monday 13 May Alicia Goodger English Literature GCSE
All Year 6 pupils SATS week begins Matthew Hall English Literature GCSE
Edward Santo SATS SATS
Barnaby Chu SATS SATS Grace Collins Classical Civilisations A Level
Phillip Goodger Economics A Level
Alicia Goodger English Literature GCSE Daniel Wood Economics A Level
Matthew Hall English Literature GCSE Nice Kabawi Sociology Alevel
Josette Winship Molecular Cell Biology University Joel Beaney Biogeography University
Josette Winship Fundamentals of Biology University
Tuesday 14 May
Grace Collins Classical Civilisations A Level Tuesday 21 May
Phillip Goodger Business A Level Phillip Goodger Business A Level
Daniel Wood Business A Level Daniel Wood Business A Level




Wednesday 22 May Tuesday 4 June
Alicia Goodger Physics GCSE Alicia Goodger History GCSE
Matthew Hall Physics GCSE Matthew Hall History GCSE
Physical Education GCSE
Phillip Goodger Mathematics A Level
Nice Kabawi Psychology A Level Elsie Parlor Mathematics A Level
Toby Short Psychology A Level Nice Kabawi Sociology A Level
Joel Beaney Perspectives on Development University Edward Maher Linguistics University
Thursday 23 May Wednesday 5 June
Alicia Goodger English Language GCSE Matthew Hall Geography GCSE
Matthew Hall English Language GCSE Rose Farewell Statistics GCSE
Lethi Gazi-Mpoko Statistics GCSE
Daniel Wood History A Level Sam Wood Statistics GCSE
Friday 24 May Luke Badgery Geography A Level
Luke Badgery English Literature A Level Elsie Parlor Biology A Level
Rosalie Altena Foundations and Applications of University Thursday 6 June
Chemistry Paper 1 Alicia Goodger English Language GCSE
Matthew Hall English Language GCSE
Tuesday 28 May
Rosalie Altena Foundations and Applications of University Phillip Goodger Business A Level
Chemistry Paper 2 Daniel Wood Business A Level
Nice Kabawi Drama and Theatre A Level
Friday 31 May
Rosalie Altena Fundamentals of Pharmacology: University Edward Maher Linguistics University
Health and Disease
Friday 7 June
Monday 3 June Alicia Goodger Biology GCSE
Alicia Goodger Mathematics GCSE Matthew Hall Biology GCSE
Matthew Hall Mathematics GCSE
Physical Education GSCE Phillip Goodger Economics A Level
Daniel Wood Economics A Level
Luke Badgery Geography A Level History A Level
Grace Collins Classical Civilisations A Level
Nice Kabawi Psychology A Level
Toby Short Psychology A Level




Monday 10 June Thursday 20 June
Alicia Goodger Mathematics GCSE Phillip Goodger Mathematics A Level
Matthew Hall Mathematics GCSE Elsie Parlor Statistics and Mechanics A Level
Daniel Wood Religious Studies A Level
Luke Badgery Geography A Level
Elsie Parlor Chemistry A Level Friday 21 June
Daniel Wood Religious Studies A Level Elsie Parlor Chemistry A Level
Tuesday 11 June
Alicia Goodger Chemistry GCSE
Matthew Hall Chemistry GCSE
Phillip Goodger Mathematics A Level
Nice Kabawi Sociology A Level
Wouter Altena International Trade and Competition | University
Wednesday 12 June
Wouter Altena Sustainable Management Accounting | University
Friday 14 June
Alicia Goodger Physics GCSE
Matthew Hall Physics GCSE
Geography GCSE
Luke Badgery English Literature A Level
Elsie Parlor Biology A Level
Wouter Altena Research Methodology University
Monday 17 June
Rose Farewell Statistics GCSE
Lethi Gazi-Mpoko Statistics GCSE
Sam Wood Statistics GCSE
Daniel Wood Religious Studies A Level
Tuesday 18 June
Elsie Parlor Chemistry A Level
Wednesday 19 June
Elsie Parlor Biology A Level




